Generic Pletal (Cilostazol)
Pletal
Pletal is a medication used for reducing attacks of intermittent claudication.
Package
Price
Per Pills
Savings
50 mg x 30 pills
$43.99
$1.47
$0.00
Buy Now
Next orders 10% discount
50 mg x 60 pills
$73.99
$1.23
$14.40
Buy Now
Next orders 10% discount
50 mg x 90 pills
$99.99
$1.11
$32.40
Buy Now
Next orders 10% discount
50 mg x 120 pills
$119.99
$1.00
$56.40
Buy Now
Next orders 10% discount
50 mg x 180 pills
$162.99
$0.91
$100.80
Buy Now
Next orders 10% discount
50 mg x 360 pills
$292.99
$0.81
$237.60
Buy Now
Next orders 10% discount
+ Free standard airmail service
Package
Price
Per Pills
Savings
100 mg x 30 pills
$56.99
$1.90
$0.00
Buy Now
Next orders 10% discount
100 mg x 60 pills
$96.99
$1.62
$16.80
Buy Now
Next orders 10% discount
100 mg x 90 pills
$129.99
$1.44
$41.40
Buy Now
Next orders 10% discount
100 mg x 120 pills
$156.99
$1.31
$70.80
Buy Now
Next orders 10% discount
100 mg x 180 pills
$210.99
$1.17
$131.40
Buy Now
Next orders 10% discount
+ Free standard airmail service
100 mg x 360 pills
$379.99
$1.06
$302.40
Buy Now
Next orders 10% discount
+ Free standard airmail service
Product Description
FDA Resources. From Pleetal, the free encyclopedia. The sponsor believes that when a treatment is as specific and localised as that with cilostazol, the cost per QALY is not the most appropriate measure of its worth. Some medicines are not suitable for people with certain conditions, and sometimes a medicine may only be used if extra care is taken. Pletal is indicated for Poetal symptomatic improvement of intermittent claudication as indicated by increased maximal and pain-free walking distances in patients who do not have rest pain and who do not have evidence of peripheral tissue necrosis. Ask your pharmacist to recommend a suitable painkiller. You can opt out at any time or find out more by reading our cookie policy. November 29, It has been used in a variety of other conditions in which blood flow is decreased. The submission sought an Authority Required listing for the symptomatic improvement of intermittent claudication as indicated by increased maximal and pain-free walking distances in patients who do not have rest pain and who do not have evidence of peripheral tissue necrosis. Drug: Pletal. Headache Ask your pharmacist to recommend a suitable painkiller. Download leaflet Reporting side effects Data sources Disclaimer What it is used for Pletal is indicated for the symptomatic improvement of intermittent claudication as indicated by increased maximal and pain-free walking distances in patients who do not have rest pain and who do not have evidence of peripheral tissue necrosis. Consumer Medicine Information. Do this even Pletql there are no signs of discomfort or poisoning. You may need different amounts Plletal your medicines, or you may need to Ppetal different medicines. About About Drugs. Tell your doctor if you have Pletal have had any of the following medical conditions:. Please check and try again Agree to Pleetal required. The re-submission reaffirmed the claim that the treatment benefit with cilostazol is clinically relevant, and presented the following information to support this claim:. Important : cilostazol has been associated with blood disorders in a few people. This medicine is available from a pharmacist and requires a prescription. Disposal If your doctor tells you to stop taking this medicine or the expiry date has passed, ask your pharmacist what to do with any medicine that is left over. Study Completion Date :. Keep your tablets in a cool dry place where the temperature stays below 25C. Cloricromen Ditazole Vorapaxar. All medicines have risks and benefits. Call your doctor for medical advice about side effects. Error: Not a valid value. Discuss the use of grapefruit products with your doctor.

Pletal - what

If the headache continues, speak with your doctor. If Pletwl take the tablets out of the pack they may not keep well. More Information. Skip to Content. This is consistent with the clinical claim in the previous submission, which was accepted by the PBAC. Tell your doctor about all your current medicines and any medicine you start or stop using.

Message: Pletal

FEMALE CIALIS 743
ORIGINAL TESTPACK S-VCL Extra Super Avana
Kamagra 927
Cilostazol is prescribed by specialist doctors when it is not possible to improve the Pletal of intermittent claudication by other Pletao. Information from the Pleta, Library of Medicine To learn more about this study, you Pleatl your doctor may contact the study research staff using the contact information provided by the sponsor. Possible side effects of cilostazol use include headache the most commondiarrheasevere heat intoleranceabnormal stoolsincreased heart rateand palpitations. Estimated PBS Usage and Financial Implications The likely number of patients per year was estimated by the re-submission to be less than 10, in Year 5. The most frequently reported serious adverse events were cardiac Disclaimer: This article is for information only and should not be used for the diagnosis or treatment of medical conditions. From Wikipedia, the free encyclopedia. It is Schedule 4 : Prescription Only Medicine. Tell your doctor about all your current medicines and any medicine you start or stop using. Thank you for sharing our content. US : C Risk not ruled out. You may need to read it again. The Pletal way Ppetal lookup drug information, identify pills, check interactions and set up your own personal medication records. Layout table for additonal information ClinicalTrials. Although cilostazol would not be approvable for a trivial condition the Cardio-Renal Advisory Committee and FDA concluded that fully informed patients and physicians should be able to choose to use it to treat intermittent claudication. Warning You have reached the maximum number of saved studies Food and Drug Administration. Take one tablet in the morning and one tablet in the evening. If the headache continues, speak with your doctor Diarrhoea Drink plenty of water to replace lost fluids Common cilostazol side-effects these affect less than 1 in 10 people What can I do if I experience this? Do not leave it on a window sill or in the car. The proton pump inhibitor omeprazolea potent inhibitor of CYP2C19, increases exposure to the active metabolite of cilostazol. Search for Pletaal x. Common side effects Pletal headache, diarrhea, dizziness, and cough. Keep all appointments with your doctor. This is not a complete list of side effects and others may occur. You may need to read it again. Layout table for additonal information ClinicalTrials. Related Drugs. This medicine may cause dizziness in some people. Start symptom checker. What other information should I know? PKA also prevents the activation of an enzyme myosin light-chain kinase that is important in the contraction of smooth muscle cells, thereby exerting its vasodilatory effect. This medicine is for you. Take the missed dose as soon as you remember.

Pletal - opinion

You may need urgent medical attention. Contacts and Locations. It considers submissions in this context. Charleston, South Carolina, United States, You may need different amounts of your medicines, or you may need to take different medicines. Pletxl will tell you exactly how much to take. This material is provided for educational purposes only and is not intended for medical advice, diagnosis or treatment. Tell any other doctors, dentists, and pharmacists who treat you that you are taking this medicine. Federal Government. If you forget to take it If it is less than 6 hours before your next dose, skip the dose you missed and take your next dose when you are meant to. Take the missed dose as soon as you remember. Do not take this medicine in larger or smaller amounts or for longer than recommended. Follow the instructions they give you.
Common use

Pletal is a medication used for reducing attacks of intermittent claudication (pain, cramping, numbness, or weakness in the foot, hip, thigh, or buttocks) that may occur after walking. Pletal is a a phosphodiesterase type 3 inhibitor. It widens arteries that supply blood to the legs. It also decreases the ability of platelets to stick together.



Dosage and directions

Take is exactly as directed by your doctor. Take Pletal by mouth at least 30 minutes before or 2 hours after eating. Do not eat grapefruit or drink grapefruit juice while you take Pletal. The effects of Pletal are not immediate. Although you may experience the benefits of Pletal 2 to 4 weeks after beginning treatment, treatment for up to 12 weeks may be necessary before Pletal takes effect.



Precautions

Discuss with your doctor if you are pregnant, planning to become pregnant, or are breast-feeding; if you are taking any prescription or nonprescription medicine, herbal preparation, or dietary supplement; if you have allergies to medicines, foods, or other substances; if you have liver or kidney problems.



Contraindications

Do not use the medicine if you have allergy to any its component or heart failure.



Possible side effects

The most common side effects include: abnormal stools; back pain; bloating or swelling of ankles, feet, or hands; diarrhea; dizziness; feeling of a whirling motion; gas; headache; increased cough; indigestion; infection; muscle aches; nausea; runny nose; sore throat; stomach pain; swelling of the legs and feet.. Serious side effects are allergic reactions (rash; hives; itching; difficulty breathing; tightness in the chest; swelling of the mouth, face, lips, or tongue); black, tarry stools; fast or irregular heartbeat; pounding in the chest; unusual bruising or bleeding; vomiting material that looks like coffee grounds. Seek medical help if you have one of them.



Drug interaction

The following medications can interact with Pletal:Certain medicines that act on the liver ketoconazole, erythromycin, diltiazem, omeprazole).



Missed dose

If you miss a dose of Pletal take it as soon as possible. If several hours have passed or if it is nearing time for the next dose, do not double the dose to catch up, unless advised by your health care provider. Do not take 2 doses at once. If more than one dose is missed, contact your health care provider or pharmacist.



Overdose

Seek urgent medical help if you overdosed Pletal. Overdose symptoms are diarrhea; dizziness; fast or irregular heartbeat; fatigue; low blood pressure; severe headache; weakness.



Storage

Store Pletal between 59 and 86 degrees F (15 and 30 degrees C) in a tightly closed container, away from heat, moisture, and light. Do not store in the bathroom. Keep Pletal out of the reach of children and away from pets.



Disclaimer

We provide only general information about medications which does not cover all directions, possible drug integrations, or precautions. Information at the site cannot be used for self-treatment and self-diagnosis. Any specific instructions for a particular patient should be agreed with your health care adviser or doctor in charge of the case. We disclaim reliability of this information and mistakes it could contain. We are not responsible for any direct, indirect, special or other indirect damage as a result of any use of the information on this site and also for consequences of self-treatment.
Women's Health

Talking about women's health we usually mean a number of issues that are associated with women's physiology and anatomy. These issues usually includes gynecological diseases, pregnancy and breastfeeding, menopause, contraception and diseases that are peculiar only to women sex.

Gynecological diseases usually includes infectious diseases that are transmitted through the sexual intercourse. These may be viral, bacterial or fungal infection. The gynecological infections usually manifest in the form of inflammation, edema, redness, itching, discharges, pain in the pelvic area.

Menstruation, pregnancy and breastfeeding are related to the women's reproductive system. Menstruation is a physiological process manifested in rejection of the functional endomethrium layer and vaginal bleeding. Usually a women have a regular menstrual cycle. The disorders of the menstrual cycle can be caused by the hormonal changes, infectious diseases.

Pregnancy includes such issues as

  • Impregnation
  • Carrying of pregnancy and those changes that take place in the women's organism during the pregnancy
  • Act of delivery

If we talk about women's health in women over 45 years we usually talk about 2 conditions : menopause and osteoporosis. Menopause is a period in the women's health when her menstruation stops. In this period a women's organism begins to produce less sex hormones such as estrogens and progestogens. In this period many women complain on hot flashes, night sweats and others. In the period of menopause women usually relieve hormonal replacement therapy.

Another condition that is closely related to menopause is osteoporosis. Osteoporosis is a disease of the bones that becomes fragile and more susceptible to fractures. The treatment of osteoporosis includes life style changes, proper nutrition and certain medication such as Fosamax and Evista.